
copied, reproduced or modified in whole or in part

CCOPYRIGHT      2022

CONSTRUCTION NOTES :

1.  TOPS MADE FROM 304 GRADE, 1.2mm STAINLESS STEEL.
2.  SPACER MADE FROM 30mm STAINLESS STEEL SQ TUBE.
3.   INTERNAL ICE WELL DIMENSIONS 300X300X202H.

SCALE : 1:8

change specification and design without notice.
LTD. SIMPLY BARS reserves the right to

without prior written permission of CI GROUP PTY

Tradings as SIMPLY BARS and It may not be
This drawing is the property of CI GROUP PTY LTD.
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SBM-CS-7-0950
COCKTAIL STATION

Workbench with Splashback

03-7-1800
* Units 1800mm to 2400mm have 6 legs.

*700mm DEEP MODULE ELEVATION.

*600mm DEEP MODULE ELEVATION.

03-6-1500
*Units 600mm to 1500mm have 4 legs.

SPECIFICATION

Tops
  - High quality 304 grade stainless steel.
  - 1.2mm gauge, no. 4 Finnish.
  - Studs under for fixing accessories.

Core   - 3mm zinc anneal.
  - Marine grade protective paint .

Frames
  - Ø38mm round stainless steel tube.
  - Satin polished.
  - Machined collars.
   - Castors Ø100mm grey rubber 2x locking & 2x non-locking. 

Undershelves
  - High quality stainless steel.
  - 1.2mm gauge, no. 4 Finnish.
  - Top hat stiffening with channels.
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Product Code Dimensions (mm) Unit weight (Kg) Load capacity (Kg)

03-6-0600 600x600x900 26.15 150
03-6-0900 900x600x900 33.05 190
03-6-1200 1200x600x900 42.33 320
03-6-1500 1500x600x900 49.62 360
03-6-1800 1800x600x900 63.41 400
03-6-2100 2100x600x900 71.17 440
03-6-2400 2400x600x900 79.09 480
03-7-0600 600x700x900 28.8 160
03-7-0900 900x700x900 36.89 200
03-7-1200 1200x700x900 46.46 320
03-7-1500 1500x700x900 56.49 360
03-7-1800 1800x700x900 70.29 400
03-7-2100 2100x700x900 79.52 440
03-7-2400 2400x700x900 90.26 480

Product Code Unit weight (Kg)  Carton Dimensions (mm) Load capacity (Kg)

 Mobile Table
03-6-0600 26.15 925 x 665 x 183 150
03-6-0900 42.33 980 x 665 x 130 320
03-6-1200 49.62 1280 x 665 x 130 360
03-6-1500 63.41 1580 x 665 x 130 400
03-6-1800 71.17 1880 x 665 x 130 440
03-6-2100 79.09 2180 x 665 x 130 480
03-6-2400 28.8 2480 x 656 x 130 160
03-7-0600
03-7-0900 36.89 980 x 765 x 130 200
03-7-1200 46.46 1280 x 765 x 130 320
03-7-1500 56.49 1580 x 765 x 130 360
03-7-1800 70.29 1880 x 765 x 130 400
03-7-2100 79.52 2180 x 765 x 130 440
03-7-2400 90.26 2480 x 765 x 130 480

 Corner Table
04.6.0900 44.38 965 x 965 x 183 350
04.7.0900 51.13 965 x 965 x 233 350

 Work Table with Scrape Hole
05-SH-6-0600
05-SH-7-0600

 Single Bowl Sink 
05-6-0600 23.53 655 x 655 x 450 40

05-6-0900PW 27.51 865 x 665 x 450 80
05-6-1200 (L,C,R) 33.31 1265 x 665 x 450 120
05-6-1500 (L,C,R) 37.37 1565 x 656 x 450 160
05-6-1800 (L,C,R) 44.12 1865 x 656 x 450 200
05-6-2100 (L,C,R) 48.74 2165 x 656 x 450 240

05-7-0600 26.4 655 x 755 x 515 40
05-7-0900PW 30.63 950 x 750 x 545 40

05-7-1200 (L,C,R) 35.57 1265 x 755 x 515 120
05-7-1500 (L,C,R) 39.42 1565 x 755 x 515 160
05-7-1800 (L,C,R) 50.6 1865 x 755 x 515 200
05-7-2100 (L,C,R) 55.37 2165 x 755 x 515 240

 Double Bowl Sink
06-6-1200 36.42 1265 x 665 x 450 80
06-6-1500 41.06 1565 x 665 x 450 80
06-6-1800 48.91 1865 x 655 x 450 120
06-6-2100 50.76 2165 x 655 x 450 160
06-6-2400 56.52 2465 x 655 x 450 160
06-7-1200 39.65 1265 x 765 x 510 80
06-7-1500 44.41 1565 x 765 x 510 80
06-7-1800 53.53 1865 x 765 x 510 120
06-7-2100 58.2 2165 x 765 x 510 160
06-7-2400 62.5 2465 x 765 x 510 160

Product Code Unit weight (Kg)  Carton Dimensions (mm) Load capacity (Kg)

 Mobile Table
03-6-0600 26.15 925 x 665 x 183 150
03-6-0900 33.05 980 x 665 x 130 190
03-6-1200 42.33 1280 x 665 x 130 320
03-6-1500 49.62 1580 x 665 x 130 360
03-6-1800 63.41 1880 x 665 x 130 400
03-6-2100 71.17 2180 x 665 x 130 440
03-6-2400 79.09 2480 x 656 x 130 480
03-7-0600 28.8 925 x 765 x 130 160
03-7-0900 36.89 980 x 765 x 130 200
03-7-1200 46.46 1280 x 765 x 130 320
03-7-1500 56.49 1580 x 765 x 130 360
03-7-1800 70.29 1880 x 765 x 130 400
03-7-2100 79.52 2180 x 765 x 130 440
03-7-2400 90.26 2480 x 765 x 130 480

 Corner Table
04.6.0900 44.38 965 x 965 x 183 350
04.7.0900 51.13 965 x 965 x 233 350

 Work Table with Scrape Hole
05-SH-6-0600 20 965 x 650 x 168 100
05-SH-7-0600 22 965 x 750 x 218 120

 Single Bowl Sink 
05-6-0600 23.53 655 x 655 x 450 40

05-6-0900PW 27.51 865 x 665 x 450 80
05-6-1200 (L,C,R) 33.31 1265 x 665 x 450 120
05-6-1500 (L,C,R) 37.37 1565 x 656 x 450 160
05-6-1800 (L,C,R) 44.12 1865 x 656 x 450 200
05-6-2100 (L,C,R) 48.74 2165 x 656 x 450 240

05-7-0600 26.4 655 x 755 x 515 40
05-7-0900PW 30.63 950 x 750 x 545 40

05-7-1200 (L,C,R) 35.57 1265 x 755 x 515 120
05-7-1500 (L,C,R) 39.42 1565 x 755 x 515 160
05-7-1800 (L,C,R) 50.6 1865 x 755 x 515 200
05-7-2100 (L,C,R) 55.37 2165 x 755 x 515 240

 Double Bowl Sink
06-6-1200 36.42 1265 x 665 x 450 80
06-6-1500 41.06 1565 x 665 x 450 80
06-6-1800 48.91 1865 x 655 x 450 120
06-6-2100 50.76 2165 x 655 x 450 160
06-6-2400 56.52 2465 x 655 x 450 160
06-7-1200 39.65 1265 x 765 x 510 80
06-7-1500 44.41 1565 x 765 x 510 80
06-7-1800 53.53 1865 x 765 x 510 120
06-7-2100 58.2 2165 x 765 x 510 160
06-7-2400 62.5 2465 x 765 x 510 160
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